
Spessartpokal 2010

Hösbach, 19.09.10

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer A. Fersch Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ertugrul Agca TV Essen Dellwig
SS 8:0

52
SS 12:3

55
SS 4:0

53
 3 15  5 24 2 1.I

2 Alexander Salzgeber KSV Seeheim
1:05

01
2:30

13
 0  1  0  2 0 8.

3 Sandro Ritonja KSC Niedernberg
TÜ 13:0

44
TÜ 16:2

42
0:20

01
0:30

05
 2  8  4 29 4 5.III

4 Leon-Marcel Eberling AC Eintracht Frankfurt am Main 0:50

03 Fr
0:35

05
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

5 Timo Könne KSC Niedernberg
Fr

2:45

01
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 2 10  2 11 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Jan-Luca Seitz KSC Niedernberg
SS 4:0

52
PS 13:5

33
PS 9:6

34
 3 11  5 26 1 2.I

2 Ali Eren ASV Ludwigshafen
0:25

01
5:30

14
 0  1  1  1 0 9.

3 Ahmet Turhal RSV Elgershausen
6:00

14
2:25

11
 0  2  1  9 0 6.III

4 Michael Eckstein KG Dewangen Fachsenfeld
PS 7:4

33
PS 7:1

32
6:00

11
 2  7  5 20 1 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Timo Könne - Sandro Ritonja

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Sandro Ritonja KSC Niedernberg 4 5.TÜ 15:0

Pool B 3 Ahmet Turhal RSV Elgershausen 0 6.02:25

Pool A 5 Timo Könne KSC Niedernberg 5 3.SS 8:0

Pool B 4 Michael Eckstein KG Dewangen Fachsenfeld 0 4.01:30

Pool A 1 Ertugrul Agca TV Essen Dellwig 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Jan-Luca Seitz KSC Niedernberg 0 2.00:25
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